
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
176 

9 
6 

124 
155 
157 
170 
127 
113 
179 
191 
142 
139 

14 
145 
135 
166 
199 
156 
172 
169 
152 
108 
109 

3 
193 

12 
178 
121 
120 

16 
74 

Name 
Sacha VAN'T PAD BOSCH 
Cathal CLARK 
Sebastian MINNS 
Quinten VAN LEEUWEN 
THOMAS QUINCE 
Roxanne LANTINGA(R) 
Colin CRONIN 
Lukas HORCICKA 
Fares JALIL 
Thibaut RAMAEKERS 
Devon HAGELEN(R) 
Arthur DE DONCKER 
Eden SPANSWICK 
Lewis FRANCIS 
Bertram SACHSE 
Giulian SORVILLO 
Eva DORRESTIJN 
Maerle TAYLOR(R) 
Niklas HIRSCH 
Noël VAN VOORNVELD 
Raphael LEENDERS 
Pepijn STEIJGER 
Luca MONTEBELLO 
Oliver WADSTRUP 
Alessandro BIGI 
CJ BENNETT 
Lorenzo NOTARRIGO(R) 
Yibei SUN 
Luuk VUIK 
Théo DERAMMELAERE 
Trystan BUCHTER 
Jarne VAN MALDEREN 

NAT 
NED 
GBR 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
IRL 
CZE 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
UAE 
GBR 
AUS 
DEN 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
GER 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
DEN 
UAE 
IRL 
BEL 
ITA 
NED 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
KR 
Falcon 
Exprit 
Oberon 
RedSpeed 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
KR 
BirelArt 
RedSpeed 
BirelArt 
KR 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
EOS 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
Lando Norri
RedSpeed 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 

Raceteam 
Rsd Karting 
Victory Lane 
VDK Racing 
Falcon racing team 
JANA RACING 
BRS Racing 
Victory Lane 
Ravet Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
VDK Racing 
SIM-ON 
Victory Lane 
MDL 
VDK Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Falcon racing team 
Private 
Eurokarting 
MSR 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
Ravet Racing Team 
George Gibbons Motorspo
OHR 
APMotorsports 
EGP Racing Team 
Vuik Motorsport 
CG Racing 
APMotorsports 
Delre Racing Team 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 

12 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
9 
6 
6 
7 
6 

12 
6 
7 
6 
6 

12 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
56.394 
56.400 
56.444 
56.566 
56.572 
56.580 
56.583 
56.601 
56.672 
56.674 
56.683 
56.688 
56.757 
56.858 
56.932 
56.961 
57.028 
57.210 
57.220 
57.227 
57.252 
57.276 
57.291 
57.393 
57.423 
57.618 
57.685 
57.812 
57.879 
58.062 
58.097 
59.302 

Diff 

0.006 
0.050 
0.172 
0.178 
0.186 
0.189 
0.207 
0.278 
0.280 
0.289 
0.294 
0.363 
0.464 
0.538 
0.567 
0.634 
0.816 
0.826 
0.833 
0.858 
0.882 
0.897 
0.999 
1.029 
1.224 
1.291 
1.418 
1.485 
1.668 
1.703 
2.908 

Gap 

0.006 
0.044 
0.122 
0.006 
0.008 
0.003 
0.018 
0.071 
0.002 
0.009 
0.005 
0.069 
0.101 
0.074 
0.029 
0.067 
0.182 
0.010 
0.007 
0.025 
0.024 
0.015 
0.102 
0.030 
0.195 
0.067 
0.127 
0.067 
0.183 
0.035 
1.205 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
5 
6 

12 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
8 
6 
6 
7 
6 

12 
4 
7 
6 
5 

12 
4 
6 
6 

km/h 
86,818 
86,809 
86,741 
86,554 
86,545 
86,532 
86,528 
86,500 
86,392 
86,389 
86,375 
86,367 
86,262 
86,109 
85,997 
85,954 
85,853 
85,579 
85,564 
85,554 
85,517 
85,481 
85,458 
85,307 
85,262 
84,973 
84,875 
84,688 
84,590 
84,324 
84,273 
82,560 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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